
Winter Series 2024 -  Standings After 1 Round

Pos Name Total Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6

1 Barry Smith 10 10
2 Ron Snaith 9 9
3 Charlie Green 8 8
4 Andy Franklin 7 7
5 Jack Swallow 6 6
6 Pete Wilkins 5 5
7 Neil Stopps 4 4
8 Mark Barrett 3 3
9 Simon Bumstead 2 2

10 Ron Hillier 0.5 0.5
11 Tony Messider 0.5 0.5
12 Des Burgess 0 0
13 Jack Robinson 0 0
14 John Atkins 0 0
15 Giles Wooliams 0 0
16 Andy Linford 0 0
17 Pat Dunkley 0 0
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55 0 0 0 0 0
# Fished 17

Match 1    - Result 19-Oct-24

Pos Name lb Oz Pts Peg
1 Barry Smith 6 6 10 8
2 Ron Snaith 6 2 9 11
3 Charlie Green 5 10 8 6
4 Andy Franklin 4 14 7 10
5 Jack Swallow 2 15 6 28
6 Pete Wilkins 2 9 5 30
7 Neil Stopps 2 6 4 40
8 Mark Barrett 2 0 3 5
9 Simon Bumstead 1 8 2 1

10 Ron Hillier 1 3 0.5 33
11 Tony Messider 1 3 0.5 31
12 Des Burgess 1 2 3
13 Jack Robinson 1 0 12
14 John Atkins 0 14 9
15 Giles Wooliams 0 13 36
16 Andy Linford 0 7 34
17 Pat Dunkley 0 0 7


